PV weidinger

Solder fume extractor, Zero Smog EL 230V F/G

« Portable suction unit for flexible placement directly under or next to the workstation.
- Particularly large filter surface for longer service life

« Separately exchangeable fine dust prefilter M5.

- Activated carbon granulate filter for effective gas cleaning.

« Easy filter change

. Large HEPA H13 filter surface 2.4m? for particularly long filter service life

« Variable power control through 4 speed settings

- Electronic filter monitoring and filter alarm for timely filter replacement

« Particularly long service life due to powerful EC gas blower

item number WL41646
model ZERO SMOG EL
manufacturer WELLER
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manufacturer item number
length

width

height

order unit
content unit
frequency
voltage

fuse
vacuum max
noise level

volume flow max

PPV weidinger

FT91010699N
335 mm
360 mm
445 mm
1 piece

1 piece
50/60 Hz
230V
1.25 A
2500 Pa
53 dBA
150 m3/h
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