

## Solder fume extractor, Zero Smog EL 230V F/G



- Portable suction unit for flexible placement directly under or next to the workstation.
- Particularly large filter surface for longer service life
- Separately exchangeable fine dust prefilter M5.
- Activated carbon granulate filter for effective gas cleaning.
- Easy filter change
- Large HEPA H13 filter surface 2.4m<sup>2</sup> for particularly long filter service life
- Variable power control through 4 speed settings
- Electronic filter monitoring and filter alarm for timely filter replacement
- Particularly long service life due to powerful EC gas blower

item number	WL41646
model	ZERO SMOG EL

Products for the electronic industry



manufacturer









WELLER



manufacturer item number	FT91010699N
length	335 mm
width	360 mm
height	445 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
frequency	50/60 Hz
voltage	230 V
fuse	1.25 A
vacuum max	2500 Pa
noise level	53 dBA
volume flow max	150 m <sup>3</sup> /h









2/2